
FOSTAC
®

The Energy Experience





FOSTAC
®

The Energy Experience





FOSTAC
®

The Energy Experience



FOSTAC
®

The Energy Experience







Gruppe 1 Gruppe 2

lebens-
fähig

nicht
lebensfähig

lebens-
fähig
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Gruppe 3 Gruppe 4
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Kriterien in %

Lebensenergie

Harmonie

Organfunktion

Bindegew.dichte

Verhältnis
An-/Entspannung

Stress-Index

ohne
MASTER CHIP

      –  12,2

      –  14,7

      –  11,2

      –    5,7

      –    4,2

      –   105

mit 
MASTER CHIP

      +   8,6

      + 10,5

      +   7,5

      +      4

      +      3

      +  132
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mittlere
Norm

 100,0

     7,5

     2,0

   70,0

     4,0

Handy ohne
Schutz

      236,0

      104,0

          4,1

        78,0

          7,2

Handy mit
Placebo-Schutz

        253,0

        174,0

            5,6

          75,0

            8,4

Handy mit
Verum-Schutz

       134,0

         12,0

           2,2

         68,0

           4,1

Kriterien innerhalb
der HRV

Stress-Index

Disstress-Index

Verhältnis An-/
Entspannung (VLF/HF)

Summe der Anspannung
(VLF + LF)

Unbewusstes Gehirn
(Index of centralisation)
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